
Peebles High School Parent and Carer Calendar 2022-23 
Key Dates 

 
This document provides key dates for this school session for all and then by year group(s). Our 
full calendar can be viewed on our new school website: 
https://blogs.glowscotland.org.uk/sb/peebleshighschool/calendar/ 
 
N.B. Online/In School has been added beside Parents’ Evening dates to reflect outcome of our 
parent/carer survey. This document was initially issued alongside the letter and before this 
decision had been made. 
  

All 
 

Wednesday 17th August Pupils resume 

Tuesday 30th August Parent Council 

Wednesday 14th September Freshers Fair (5:30pm-7:30pm) 

Monday 19th September School Closed (Her Majesty Queen 
Elizabeth II’s State Funeral 

Wednesday 28th September Showcase Evening 

Friday 7th October – Friday14th October 
(inclusive) 

Holiday 

Monday 17th October Staff Inservice 

Tuesday 18th October Pupils resume 

Thursday 10th November Parent Council (In school) 

Wednesday 16th November Careers Fair 

Monday 28th November  St. Andrew’s Day Holiday 

Tuesday 29th November All resume 

Thursday 15th December Christmas Concert 

Friday 23rd December – Friday 6th of January 
(inclusive) 

Holiday 

Monday 9th of January All resume 

Tuesday 17th January Parent Council (Online) 

Monday 13th February – Monday 20th February 
(inclusive) 

Holiday 

Tuesday 21st February All resume 

Wednesday 1st March Parent Council (In school) 

Thursday 23rd March Spring Concert 

Monday 3rd April – Friday 14th April (inclusive) Holiday 

Monday 17th April All resume 

Thursday 27th April Parent Council (Online) 

Monday 1st May Holiday 

Tuesday 2nd May Staff Inservice 

Wednesday 3rd May Pupils resume 

Monday 5th June Change of timetable 

Thursday 8th June (provisional date) Sports Day 

Tuesday 6th June Parent Council AGM (In school) 

Friday 30th June – Friday 13th August Holiday 

Monday 16th and Tuesday 17th, 2023 Staff Inservice 

https://blogs.glowscotland.org.uk/sb/peebleshighschool/calendar/


Wednesday 18th August, 2023 All resume 

 

 
 
 
S1 
 

Wednesday 5th October S1/2 Autumn Dance 

Tuesday 1st - Friday 4th November S1 Report 1 issued 

Tuesday 13th December S1/2 Christmas Dance 

Tuesday 31st January – Friday 3rd February S1 Report 2 issued 

Thursday 12th January S1 Course Choice Information 
Event 

Tuesday 21st February S1 Course Choice Deadline 

Wednesday 26th April S1 Parents’ Evening (In school) 

Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June S1 Residential 

 

S2 
 

Wednesday 5th October S1/2 Autumn Dance 

Tuesday 15th – Friday 18th November S2 Report 1 issued 

Tuesday 13th December S1/2 Christmas Dance 

Thursday 16th March S2 Parents’ Evening (In school) 

Tuesday 16th May – Friday 19th May S2 Report 2 issued 

 

S3 
 
Tuesday 4th October S3/4 Autumn Dance 

Tuesday 25th – Friday 28th October S3 Report 1 issued 

Wednesday 23rd November S3 Parents’ Evening (Online) 

Tuesday 20th December S3/4 Christmas Dance 

Tuesday 17th – Friday 20th January S3 Report 2 issued 

Thursday 12th January S3 Course Choice Information 
Event 

Friday 3rd February S3 Course Choice Deadline 

 
S4 
 
Tuesday 4th October S3/4 Autumn Dance 

Thursday 29th – Friday 30th September S4 Report 1 issued 

Tuesday 22nd – Friday 25th November S4 Report 2 issued 

Tuesday 6th December Senior Parents’ Evening, S4/5/6 (In 
school) 

Wednesday 14th December Senior Parents’ Evening, S4/5/6 
(Online) 

Tuesday 20th December S3/4 Christmas Dance 



Wednesday 11th January – Friday 27th January Prelims (S4/5/6) 

Wednesday 8th February Senior Course Choice Information 
Event (S4/5) 

Tuesday 28th February – Friday 3rd March S4 Report 3 issued 

Monday 6th March Senior Course Choice Deadline (S5) 

Monday 24th April  SQA Exams begin (S4/5/6) 

Tuesday 8th August SQA Results (S4/5/6) 

 
S5/6 
 
Thursday 6th October S5/6 Autumn Dance 

Tuesday 4th October – Friday 7th October S5/6 Report 1 issued 

Tuesday 29th November – Friday 2nd December S5/6 Report 2 issued 

Tuesday 6th December Senior Parents’ Evening, S4/5/6 (In 
School) 

Wednesday 14th December Senior Parents’ Evening, S4/5/6 
(Online) 

Monday 19th December S5/6 Christmas Dance 

Thursday 22nd December School UCAS application deadline 

Wednesday 11th January – Friday 27th January Prelims (S4/5/6) 

Wednesday 8th February Senior Course Choice Information 
Event (S4/5) 

Tuesday 28th February – Friday 3rd March S4 Report 3 issued 

Monday 6th March Senior Course Choice Deadline 
(S4/5) 

Friday 21st April S6 Graduation 

Monday 24th April SQA Exams begin (S4/5/6) 

TBC S6 Ball 

Tuesday 8th August SQA Results (S4/5/6) 

 


